CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA1363851017

Overview

2024/06/20 14:48:07

Price
32.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.12% (-0.04)

ISIN CA1363851017
Symbol CNQ
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 68,448 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

32.76 EUR (920)
32.90 EUR (920)
31.92 EUR
32.35 EUR
31.92 EUR
32.09 EUR
31.97545 EUR
189

6,043.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154227564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363851017&ID_NOTATION=23312173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ef61657064baa6d0c58664d80415a2d2b56de2871fdeb941f910e0644036e3&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=18ec2a7c06473f75a&time=1718980292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87d280d4a50d9ee02a513d4ee498d89c446ca392f92dde95bc57c0381a05daa8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=875c69dbf2cb66413&time=1718980292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bd6e18103e4f459c48f50590602f429e61340ed431f1ee608daded6c7115579&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3e1457fd6e18cbb5&time=1718980292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba5e0b91f52d2955b6520ede8b0db35e262ae8672543408b629aab0f7fd519f&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=28d85a58c0ebc798c&time=1718980292&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=607762a293050912be237df649fe5d8a50d1b937b06234fbbf7427bcfdf3d432&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=921cc5b2e0784b456&time=1718980292&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/06/20 14:48:07

Sy

Price 40.00
32.05 EUR
Difference ©  -0.12%(-0.04) 35.00 N
‘I
General attributes 30.00 ﬂ '!’WVJ
ISIN CA1363851017 ﬁ ,I
Symbol CNQ 25 00 | w, \f/ \J i
Exchange Tradegate Iﬁ'
Currency EUR 20.00 J
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock ﬂ
Market cap (m) 68,448 EUR 15.00 “‘54' W’M
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX w || rri
10.00 f“
Market data \‘ ﬂ'l
Bid (Bid size) 32.76 EUR (920) 5.00
Ask (Ask size) 32.90 EUR (920)
Open 31.92 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 32.35 EUR
Low 31.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32,09 EUR Isn:,%r:zzfl('):r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 31.97545 EUR
Volume (pcs) 189
Trading volume 6,043.36 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 31.81 EUR (1,423)
Last size 12 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 34.08 EUR (1,110)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 33.45 EUR (1,446)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.83 EUR (1,142)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 38.82 EUR (2024/04/11)
Perf (%) +9.52% +27.59% +121.31% YTD Low | date 27.50 EUR (2024/02/13)
Perf (abs.) +2.79 +6.94 +17.59 52 Weeks High | date 38.82 EUR (2024/04/11)
Beta 1.10 1.12 1.45 52 Weeks Low | date 24.15 EUR (2023/06/20)
Volatility 24.21 26.29 33.73
All listings for CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 14:48 32.05 EUR 0.01 4
20
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 16:16 48.18 CAD 311.85 3,553
Exchange 20
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:51 32.63 EUR 0.00 4
20
NYSE 2024/06/ 16:16 35.175USD 17.62 4,601
20
Munich 2024/06/ 08:08 31.94 EUR 0.00 1

ERSTE

Group
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23312173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6714554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18089

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/06/ 08:00 31.88 EUR 0.00
20

2024/06/ 08:10 31.85 EUR 0.00
20

2024/06/ 08:08 31.90 EUR 0.00
20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18092

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Q)

Canadian Natural

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATURAL RESOURCES LTD.

855-2 Street SW, Suite 2100 - T2P 4J8
Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-514-7777
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

N. Murray
Edwards

Mark
Stainthorpe

Scott G. Stauth

Tim S. McKay

Trevor J.
Cassidy

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norman Chairman of Supervisory

Edwards Board

M. Cannon Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Verschuren Board

Catherine Best Member of Supervisory
Board

Christine Healy Member of Supervisory
Board

Christopher Member of Supervisory

Fong Board

David Tuer Member of Supervisory
Board

Frank McKenna Member of Supervisory
Board

Gordon Giffin Member of Supervisory
Board

Scott Stauth Member of Supervisory
Board

Steve Laut Member of Supervisory
Board

Wilfred Gobert ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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